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ISBN13 Title (Author) Year#Loc $Price
References
1 9781119110354 Atlas of Canine and Feline Urinalysis (Rizzi) 2017 #4732-0 69.99 15%  59.50
2 9780470958742 Atlas of Feline Ophthalmology,2e (Ketring) 2012#4813-0  115.99 50%  58.00
3 9780813828008 Atlas of Small Animal Ultrasonography (Penninck) 2008 #4921-0  236.99 60%  94.80
4 9781119267508 Atlas of Small Animal Wound Management and Reconstructive Surgery 4e 2018#4803-0  199.99 10% 180.00
(Pavletic)
5 9781405198967 Canine and Feline Dermatology Drug Handbook (Koch) 2012 #4913-0 78.99 50%  39.50
6 9781119215127 Clinical Atlas of Small Animal Cytology (Burton) 2017 #4742-0  109.99 15%  93.50
7 9780470962848 Color Atlas of Equine Pathology (Buergelt) 2013#4926-0  159.99 40%  96.00
8 9781119250579 Color Atlas of Farm Animal Dermatology 2e (Scott) 2018#4905-0  149.99 10% 135.00
9 9781119239444 Color Atlas of Veterinary Ophthalmology 2e (Gelatt) 2017 #4815-0  169.99 15% 144.50
10 9781840761085 Colour Handbook of Small Animal Dental and Oral Maxillofacial Disease 2010 #4978-0 80.00 60% 32.00
(Niemiec)
11 9781118688793 Companion Animal Care and Welfare: The UFAW Companion Animal 2019 #4744-0 70.00 10% 63.00
Handbook (Yeates)
12 9780470671474 Dictionary of Zoo Biology and Animal Management (Rees) 2013 #4991-0 65.00 40%  39.00
13 9780470067857 Dog Owner's Home Veterinary Handbook,4e (Eldredge) 2007 #4992-0 34.99 60% 14.00
14 9780813819716 Equine Reproduction ,2V Set,2e (McKinnon) 2011#4936-0  483.99 60% 193.60
15 9781119382782 Handbook of Equine Parasite Control 2e (Nielsen) 2018#4940-0  139.99 10% 126.00
16 9781405126502 Handbook of Small Animal MRI (Elliott) 2010 #4923-0 55.00 60% 22.00
17 9781405145534 Handbook of Veterinary Nursing,2e (Orpet) 2010#4755-0  50.00 58%  21.00
18 9780470959640 Plumb's Veterinary Drug Handbook: Desk,7e (Plumb) 2011#4915-0  79.99 60%  32.00
19 9781119344452 Plumb's Veterinary Drug Handbook: Desk,9e (Plumb) 2018 #4916-0 89.99 10%  81.00
20 9780470959657 Plumb's Veterinary Drug Handbook: Pocket,7e (Plumb) 2011 #4917-0 82.99 60% 33.20
21 9781119346494 Plumb's Veterinary Drug Handbook: Pocket,9e (Plumb) 2018#4918-0  89.99 10%  81.00
22 9781119028932 Textbook of Small Animal Emergency Medicine,2V Set (Drobatz) 2018 #4796-0  249.99 10% 225.00
23 9780781766579 Veterinary Ophthalmology 2V Set 4e (Gelatt) 2007 #4820-0  369.99 60% 148.00
24 9780470960400 Veterinary Ophthalmology 2V Set 5e (Gelatt) 2013#4821-0  359.99 40% 216.00
25 9781405169684 Veterinary Pharmacovigilance: Adverse Reactions to Veterinary Medicinal 2009 #4920-0  325.00 60% 130.00

Products (Woodward)

Veterinary Medicine - Dentistry

26 9780781762304 Blackwell's Five-Minute Veterinary Consult Clinical Companion: Small Animal 2007 #4976-0 99.99 60%  40.00
Dentistry (Lobprise)

27 9780470959961 Blackwell's Five-Minute Veterinary Consult Clinical Companion: Small Animal 2012#4977-0  106.99 50%  53.50
Dentistry,2e (Lobprise)

28 9781905319602 BSAVA Manual of Canine and Feline Dentistry and Oral Surgery, 4e (Reiter) 2018 #4952-0  105.00 10%  94.50

29 9781840761085 Colour Handbook of Small Animal Dental and Oral Maxillofacial Disease 2010 #4978-0 80.00 60% 32.00
(Niemiec)

30 9780813816135 Feline Dentistry: Oral Assessment, Treatment, and Preventative Care (Bellows) 2010#4979-0  127.99 60% 51.20

31 9780813820750 Small Animal Dental Procedures for Veterinary Technicians and Nurses 2012 #4980-0 65.99 50% 33.00
(Perrone)

32 9781405123723 Small Animal Dentistry: A Manual of Techniques (Tutt) 2006 #4981-0  154.99 60%  62.00

33 9780813816524 Veterinary Periodontology (Niemiec) 2012#4982-0  136.99 50%  68.50

34 9781118816127 Wiggs's Veterinary Dentistry: Principles and Practice (Lobprise) 2019#4983-0  149.99 10% 135.00
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ID ISBN13 Title (Author) Year#iLoc $Price <is $Net
Veterinary Medicine - Dermatology
35 9781119337249 Blackwell's Five-Minute Veterinary Consult Clinical Companion: Small Animal 2018 #4798-0  134.99 10% 121.50
Dermatology, 3e (Helton Rhodes)
36 9781119250579 Color Atlas of Farm Animal Dermatology 2e (Scott) 2018#4905-0  149.99 10% 135.00
37 9781405139489 Diagnostic Techniques in Veterinary Dermatology (Neuber) 2017 #4799-0 70.00 15% 59.50
38 9783527341689 Ectoparasites: Drug Discovery Against Moving Targets (Meng) 2018#3632-0  205.00 10% 184.50
Veterinary Medicine - Emergency & Critical Care
39 9781119036562 Analgesia and Anesthesia for the Ill or Injured Dog and Cat (Mathews) 2018 #4788-0  124.99 10% 112.50
40 9781573317146 Animal Biodiversity and Emerging Diseases: Prediction and Prevention 2009 #4789-0  150.00 60%  60.00
(Sparagano)
41 9781118990285 Blackwell's Five-Minute Veterinary Consult Clinical Companion: Small Animal 2017 #4790-0  109.99 15%  93.50
Emergency and Critical Care 2e (Mazzaferro)
42 9781905319640 BSAVA Manual of Canine and Feline Emergency and Critical Care, 3e (King) 2018 #4791-0  120.00 10% 108.00
43 9780813823119 Feline Emergency and Critical Care Medicine (Drobatz) 2010#4792-0  115.99 60%  46.40
44 9780813824734 Manual of Small Animal Emergency and Critical Care Medicine,2e (Macintire) 2012 #4793-0 98.99 50%  49.50
45 9780470958315 Manual of Trauma Management of the Dog and Cat (Drobatz) 2011 #4794-0 97.99 60% 39.20
46 9781119187660 Practical Transfusion Medicine for the Small Animal Practitioner 2e (Sink) 2017 #4840-0 59.99 15% 51.00
47 9780813819983 Technical Large Animal Emergency Rescue (Gimenez) 2008 #4795-0  167.99 60%  67.20
48 9781119028932 Textbook of Small Animal Emergency Medicine,2V Set (Drobatz) 2018 #4796-0  249.99 10% 225.00
49 9780470958551 Veterinary Emergency and Critical Care Procedures,2e (Hackett) 2012 #4797-0 65.99 50%  33.00
50 9781119179092 Veterinary Technician's Manual for Small Animal Emergency and Critical Care 2018 #4787-0 99.99 10%  90.00
2e (Norkus)
Veterinary Medicine - Farm Animals
51 9781119239710 Anatomy and Physiology of Farm Animals 8e (Fails) 2018 #4822-0 99.99 10%  90.00
52 9781118335437 Backyard Poultry Medicine and Surgery: A Guide for Veterinary Practitioners 2014 #4901-0 99.99 35%  65.00
(Greenacre)
53 9781119064688 Blackwell's Five-Minute Veterinary Consult: Ruminant 2e (Chase) 2017 #4902-0  184.99 15% 157.20
54 9781119040460 Bovine Surgery and Lameness, 3e (Weaver) 2018 #4903-0  90.00 10%  81.00
55 9781905319350 BSAVA Manual of Exotic Pet and Wildlife Nursing (Varga) 2012 #4904-0 95.00 50% 47.50
56 9781119250579 Color Atlas of Farm Animal Dermatology 2e (Scott) 2018#4905-0  149.99 10% 135.00
57 9780813822679 Diseases of Swine, 10e (Zimmerman) 2012#4906-0  249.99 50% 125.00
58 9781118474358 Farm Animal Anesthesia: Cattle, Small Ruminants, Camelids, and Pigs (Lin) 2014 #4907-0  102.99 35% 66.90
59 9781118352601 Noordsy's Food Animal Surgery,5e (Ames) 2014 #4908-0  102.99 35%  66.90
60 9781119140665 Practical Lambing and Lamb Care: A Veterinary Guide (Sargison) 2018 #4909-0 55.00 10%  49.50
61 9780813819877 Veterinary Techniques for Llamas and Alpacas (Anderson) 2013 #4910-0 85.99 40% 51.60
62 9780813811833 Zoo Animal and Wildlife Immobilization and Anesthesia,2e (West) 2014 #4911-0  185.99 35% 120.90
Veterinary Medicine - General
63 9780781776707 5-Minute Veterinary Consult Clinical Companion: Equine Theriogenology 2011#4925-0  152.99 60% 61.20
(Carleton)
64 9781119036562 Analgesia and Anesthesia for the Ill or Injured Dog and Cat (Mathews) 2018 #4788-0  124.99 10% 112.50
65 9780813805863 Anesthesia for Veterinary Technicians (Bryant) 2010 #4729-0 83.99 60% 33.60
66 9781118276068 Animal Biology and Care ,3e (Dallas) 2014 #4730-0  37.50 35% 24.40
67 9781119042112 Assessing Essential Skills of Veterinary Technology Students 3e (Buell) 2017 #4731-0 49.99 15%  42.50
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Title (Author)

Year#Loc $Price wiss $Net

Atlas of Canine and Feline Urinalysis (Rizzi)
Bird Flu: Everything You Need to Know About the Next Pandemic (Siegel)

Blackwell's Five-Minute Veterinary Practice Management Consult,2e
(Ackerman)

BSAVA Manual of Canine and Feline Advanced Veterinary Nursing,2e (Moore)
BSAVA Manual of Canine and Feline Oncology ,3e (Lascelles)

BSAVA Manual of Practical Animal Care (Hotston)

BSAVA Manual of Practical Veterinary Nursing (Jones)

BSAVA Textbook of Veterinary Nursing,5e (Cooper)

Canine and Feline Behavior for Veterinary Technicians and Nurses (Shaw)
Canine Sports Medicine and Rehabilitation,2e (Zink)

Cardiology for Veterinary Technicians and Nurses (Durham)

Chronic Disease Management for Small Animals (Gram)

Clinical Atlas of Small Animal Cytology (Burton)

Clinical Cases in Avian and Exotic Animal Hematology and Cytology (Campbell)

Color Atlas of Veterinary Ophthalmology 2e (Gelatt)

Companion Animal Care and Welfare: The UFAW Companion Animal
Handbook (Yeates)

Complementary Medicine for Veterinary Technicians and Nurses (Scanlan)
Consulting Veterinary Nurse (Ackerman)

Cooperative Veterinary Care (Howell)

Diagnostic Techniques in Veterinary Dermatology (Neuber)

Domestic Animal Behavior for Veterinarians and Animal Scientists,6e (Houpt)

Duncan and Prasse's Veterinary Laboratory Medicine: Clinical Pathology 5e
(Latimer)

Equine Reproduction ,2V Set,2e (McKinnon)

Equitation Science (McGreevy)

Exotic Animal Laboratory Diagnosis (Heatley)

Exotic Small Mammal Care and Husbandry (Banks)

Feline Patient 5e (Norsworthy)

Field Manual for Small Animal Medicine (Polak)

Fluid Therapy for Veterinary Technicians and Nurses (Donohoe)
Functional Anatomy and Physiology of Domestic Animals 5e (Reece)
Grooming Manual for the Dog and Cat (Dallas)

Handbook of Veterinary Nursing,2e (Orpet)

Histologic Basis of Ocular Disease in Animals (Grahn)

Hospice and Palliative Care for Companion Animals: Principles and Practice
(Shanan)

How To: Collected Articles from BSAVA Companion (Goodfellow)

Interpretation of Equine Laboratory Diagnostics (Pusterla)

ID ISBN13
Veterinary Medicine - General
68 9781119110354
69 9780470038642
70 9781118529249
71 9780905214924
72 9781905319213
73 9780905214900
74 9780905214917
75 9781905319268
76 9780813813189
77 9781119380382
78 9780813813530
79 9781119200895
80 9781119215127
81 9780813816616
82 9781119239444
83 9781118688793
84 9780813818627
85 9780470655146
86 9781119130529
87 9781405139489
88 9781119232766
89 9780813820149
90 9780813819716
91 9781405189057
92 9780470960356
93 9780813810225
94 9781119269038
95 9781119243274
96 9780813814841
97 9781119270843
98 9781405111836
99 9781405145534
100 9781118388778
101 9781119036661
102 9781905319503
103 9781118739792
104 9781119382867

info@avand-danesh.com

Introduction to One Health: An Interdisciplinary A pproach to Planetary Health
(Deem)

Page 3 of 12

2017 #4732-0

2006 #4733-0

2013 #4734-0

2008 #4735-0

2011 #4736-0

2007 #4737-0

2007 #4738-0

2011 #4739-0

2014 #4740-0

2018 #4805-0

2017 #4741-0

2017 #4827-0

2017 #4742-0

2010 #4743-0

2017 #4815-0

2019 #4744-0

2011 #4745-0

2012 #4746-0

2018 #4747-0

2017 #4799-0

2018 #4748-0

2011 #4749-0

2011 #4936-0

2010 #4750-0

2019 #4879-0

2010 #4751-0

2018 #4965-0

2018 #4752-0

2012 #4753-0

2017 #4832-0

2006 #4754-0

2010 #4755-0

2018 #4817-0

2017 #4756-0

2013 #4757-0

2017 #4941-0

2019 #4758-0

69.99
12.95
106.99

98.00
141.99
65.00
80.00
90.00
69.99
99.99
85.99
114.99
109.99
157.99
169.99
70.00

60.99
45.00
79.99
70.00
84.99
56.00

483.99
55.00
174.99
63.99
174.99
124.99
57.99
79.99
85.00
50.00
249.99
79.99

60.00
79.99

124.99

15%

60%

40%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

35%

10%

15%

15%

15%

60%

15%

10%

60%

50%

10%

15%

10%

60%

60%

60%

10%

60%

10%

10%

50%

15%

60%

58%

10%

15%

40%

15%

10%

59.50
5.20
64.20

39.20
56.80
26.00
32.00
36.00
45.50
90.00
73.10
97.70
93.50
63.20
144.50

63.00

24.40
22.50
72.00
59.50
76.50

22.40

193.60
22.00
157.50
25.60
157.50
112.50
29.00
68.00
34.00
21.00
225.00
68.00

36.00
68.00

112.50
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ID ISBN13  Title (Author) Year#iLoc $Price <is $Net
Veterinary Medicine - General

105 9781405111010 Introduction to Veterinary and Comparative Forensic Medicine (Cooper) 2007 #4759-0  162.99 60%  65.20
106 9781118346716 Large Animal Medicine for Veterinary Technicians (Lien) 2014 #4760-0 65.99 35% 42.90
107 9781119220114 Laser Therapy in Veterinary Medicine: Photobiomodulation (Riegel) 2017 #4761-0  149.99 15% 127.50
108 9780397515882 Manual of Clinical Procedures in the Dog, Cat, and Rabbit,2e (Crow) 1997 #4762-0 59.99 60%  24.00
109 9780470959275 Manual of Clinical Procedures in the Horse (Costa) 2017 #4942-0  124.99 15% 106.20
110 9780470958315 Manual of Trauma Management of the Dog and Cat (Drobatz) 2011 #4794-0 97.99 60%  39.20
111 9781118835296 Medical Mathematics and Dosage Calculations for Veterinary Technicians 3e 2019 #4763-0 39.99 10% 36.00
(Bill)
112 9781119278894 Normal Cell Morphology in Canine and Feline Cytology: An Identification Guide 2017 #4764-0 55.00 15%  46.80
(Ressel)
113 9780470959015 Nursing the Feline Patient (Schmeltzer) 2012 #4765-0 68.99 50% 34.50
114 9780813812762 Oncology for Veterinary Technicians and Nurses (Moore) 2009 #4766-0 86.99 60% 34.80
115 9781118555521 Pain Management for Veterinary Technicians and Nurses (Goldberg) 2014 #4767-0 69.99 35% 45.50
116 9780813812243 Pain Management in Veterinary Practice (Egger) 2013 #4768-0 85.99 40% 51.60
117 9780813818313 Pathology of Small Mammal Pets (Turner) 2017 #4892-0  124.99 15% 106.20
118 9781119295303 Performing the Small Animal Physical Examination (Englar) 2017 #4970-0  124.99 15% 106.20
119 9781119241645 Pitfalls in Veterinary Surgery (Hunt) 2017 #4811-0 59.99 15%  51.00
120 9781119344452 Plumb's Veterinary Drug Handbook: Desk,9e (Plumb) 2018 #4916-0 89.99 10%  81.00
121 9781119346494 Plumb's Veterinary Drug Handbook: Pocket,9e (Plumb) 2018#4918-0  89.99 10%  81.00
122 9780470656815 Practical Emergency and Critical Care Veterinary Nursing (Aldridge) 2013 #4769-0 55.00 40%  33.00
123 9781118977675 Reptile Medicine and Surgery in Clinical Practice (Doneley) 2018 #4896-0  130.00 10% 117.00
124 9781405134958 Sciences of Animal Welfare (Mellor) 2009 #4770-0 70.00 60% 28.00
125 9780813819938 Shelter Medicine for Veterinarians and Staff,2e (Miller) 2012 #4771-0 93.99 50%  47.00
126 9781118434215 Small Animal Pathology for Veterinary Technicians (Johnson) 2014 #4772-0 53.99 35% 35.10
127 9780813806877 Spanish for Veterinarians: A Practical Introduction,2e (Frederick) 2008 #4773-0 44.99 60% 18.00
128 9780813813028 Tasks for the Veterinary Assistant,2e (Pattengale) 2009 #4774-0 57.99 60% 23.20
129 9781118440780 Tasks for the Veterinary Assistant,3e (Pattengale) 2014 #4775-0 56.99 35% 37.00
130 9781405136952 Understanding Animal Welfare: The Science in its Cultural Context (Fraser) 2008 #4776-0 80.00 60% 32.00
131 9780813812472 Veterinary Acupuncture (Xie) 2007 #4777-0  187.99 60%  75.20
132 9781119277156 Veterinary Anesthetic and Monitoring Equipment (Cooley) 2018 #4778-0  149.99 10% 135.00
133 9781118940617 Veterinary Embryology 2e (McGeady) 2017 #4843-0 70.00 15% 59.50
134 9781118280287 Veterinary Epidemiology, 4e (Thrusfield) 2018 #4779-0  110.00 10%  99.00
135 9780470961629 Veterinary Forensics: Animal Cruelty Investigations (Merck) 2012 #4780-0  106.99 50%  53.50
136 9781119299721 Veterinary Guide to Animal Breeds (Vanhorn) 2017 #4781-0 79.99 15%  68.00
137 9780813815343 Veterinary Infection Prevention and Control (Caveney) 2011 #4782-0 67.99 60% 27.20
138 9780470659175 Veterinary Nursing of Exotic Pets,2e (Girling) 2013 #4783-0 60.00 40% 36.00
139 9781118855829 Veterinary Pharmacology and Therapeutics (Riviere) 2018#4919-0  224.99 10% 202.50
140 9781119226222 Veterinary Psychopharmacology (Crowell-Davis) 2019#4784-0  124.99 10% 112.50

141 9781118363508 Veterinary Technician's Daily Reference Guide: Canine and Feline,3e (Jack) 2014 #4785-0 64.99 35% 42.20

142 9780813816210 Veterinary Technician's Large Animal Daily Reference Guide (D'Andrea) 2013 #4786-0 68.99 40% 41.40
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ID ISBN13  Title (Author) Year#iLoc $Price <is $Net
Veterinary Medicine - General

143 9781119179092 Veterinary Technician's Manual for Small Animal Emergency and Critical Care ~ 2018 #4787-0 99.99 10%  90.00
2e (Norkus)

Veterinary Medicine - Horse

144 9780781776707 5-Minute Veterinary Consult Clinical Companion: Equine Theriogenology 2011#4925-0  152.99 60% 61.20
(Carleton)
145 9780470958773 Advances in Equine Laparoscopy (Ragle) 2012#4800-0  164.99 50%  82.50
146 9780470962848 Color Atlas of Equine Pathology (Buergelt) 2013#4926-0  159.99 40%  96.00
147 9781119063216 Equine Acute Abdomen, 3e (Blikslager) 2017 #4927-0  224.99 15% 191.20
148 9780813817194 Equine Clinical Pathology (Walton) 2013#49280  132.99 40%  79.80
149 9780813813646 Equine Color Genetics 3e (Sponenberg) 2009#4929-0  109.99 60%  44.00
150 9781119130581 Equine Color Genetics 4e (Sponenberg) 2017 #4930-0  109.99 15%  93.50
151 9780470961384 Equine Fluid Therapy (Fielding) 2015#4931-0  124.99 25%  93.70
152 9781405130165 Equine Hospital Manual (Corley) 2008 #4932-0  155.00 60%  62.00
153 9781119944713 Equine Laminitis (Belknap) 2017 #4933-0  159.99 15% 136.00
154 9781405183048 Equine MRI (Murray) 2010#4934-0  155.00 60% 62.00
155 9781118974445 Equine Neck and Back Pathology: Diagnosis and Treatment (Henson) 2018 #4935-0  120.00 10% 108.00
156 9780813819716 Equine Reproduction ,2V Set,2e (McKinnon) 2011#4936-0  483.99 60% 193.60
157 9780470960394 Equine Reproductive Procedures (Dascanio) 2014 #4937-0  102.99 35%  66.90
158 9780470656556 Equine Veterinary Nursing,2e (Coumbe) 2012 #4938-0 80.00 50%  40.00
159 9780813812236 Equine Wound Management,2e (Stashak) 2008 #4939-0  157.00 60%  62.80
160 9781119241416 Equitation Science 2e (McGreevy) 2018 #4996-0 50.00 10% 45.00
161 9781119382782 Handbook of Equine Parasite Control 2e (Nielsen) 2018#4940-0  139.99 10% 126.00
162 9781118739792 |Interpretation of Equine Laboratory Diagnostics (Pusterla) 2017 #4941-0 79.99 15%  68.00
163 9780470959275 Manual of Clinical Procedures in the Horse (Costa) 2017 #4942-0  124.99 15% 106.20
164 9781405129671 Manual of Equine Anesthesia and Analgesia (Doherty) 2006 #4943-0  130.00 60% 52.00
165 9780813818320 Practical Guide to Equine Colic (Southwood) 2012449440  106.99 50% 53.50

Veterinary Medicine - Infectious Disease

166 9783527328482 Biology of Parasites (Lucius) 2017 #0745-0  110.00 15%  93.50

167 9781405185820 Gastrointestinal Nematodes of Sheep and Cattle: Biology and Control (Scott) 2009 #4844-0  115.00 60%  46.00

168 9781119382782 Handbook of Equine Parasite Control 2e (Nielsen) 2018#4940-0  139.99 10% 126.00
169 9781405199056 Infectious Diseases of Wild Mammals and Birds in Europe (Gavier-Widen) 2012#4845-0  160.00 50%  80.00
170 9781118739792 Interpretation of Equine Laboratory Diagnostics (Pusterla) 2017 #4941-0 79.99 15%  68.00

Veterinary Medicine - Internal Medicine
171 9781119239710 Anatomy and Physiology of Farm Animals 8e (Fails) 2018#4822-0  99.99 10%  90.00

172 9781118881606 Animal Models and Human Reproduction: Cell and Molecular Approaches with 2017 #0743-0  199.95 15% 170.00
Reference to Human Reproduction (Schatten)

173 9780813806570 Applied Veterinary Clinical Nutrition (Fascetti) 2012#4823-0  114.99 50% 57.50

174 9781118356371 Blackwell's Five-Minute Veterinary Consult Clinical Companion: Small Animal 2017 #4824-0  109.99 15%  93.50
Endocrinology and Reproduction (Greco)

175 9781905319947 BSAVA Manual of Canine and Feline Nephrology and Urology,3e (Elliott) 2017 #4953-0  105.00 15%  89.30
176 9780813821160 Cancer Chemotherapy for the Veterinary Health Team (Crump) 2011 #4825-0 57.99 60% 23.20
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ID ISBN13 Title (Author) Year#iLoc $Price <is $Net
Veterinary Medicine - Internal Medicine
177 9781119290391 Canine and Feline Geriatric Oncology: Honoring the Human-Animal Bond,2e 2017 #4826-0  119.99 15% 102.00
(Villalobos)
178 9780813813530 Cardiology for Veterinary Technicians and Nurses (Durham) 2017 #4741-0 85.99 15% 73.10
179 9781119200895 Chronic Disease Management for Small Animals (Gram) 2017 #4827-0  114.99 15%  97.70
180 9780813822754 Decision Making in Small Animal Oncology (Argyle) 2008 #4828-0 95.99 60% 38.40
181 9780470673133 Dog Breeding, Whelping and Puppy Care (England) 2012 #4829-0 50.00 50% 25.00
182 9780813816760 Domestic Animal Behavior for Veterinarians and Animal Scientists 5e (Houpt) =~ 2010#4830-0 95.99 60%  38.40
183 9780813820149 Duncan and Prasse's Veterinary Laboratory Medicine: Clinical Pathology 5e 2011 #4749-0 56.00 60% 22.40
(Latimer)
184 9781119063216 Equine Acute Abdomen, 3e (Blikslager) 2017 #4927-0  224.99 15% 191.20
185 9781118974445 Equine Neck and Back Pathology: Diagnosis and Treatment (Henson) 2018 #4935-0  120.00 10% 108.00
186 9780813812427 Feline Cardiology (C6té) 2011#4831-0  169.99 60%  68.00
187 9781119269038 Feline Patient 5e (Norsworthy) 2018 #4965-0  174.99 10% 157.50
188 9781119270843 Functional Anatomy and Physiology of Domestic Animals 5e (Reece) 2017 #4832-0 79.99 15%  68.00
189 9781119466390 Fundamentals of Canine Neuroanatomy and Neurophysiology and ePUB Set 2019#4833-0  119.95 10% 108.00
(Uemura)
190 9780813828435 Fundamentals of Veterinary Clinical Neurology (Bagley) 2006 #4834-0  181.99 60% 72.80
191 9781119253846 Guide to Canine and Feline Electrocardiography (Willis) 2018#4835-0  120.00 10% 108.00
192 9781118401064 King's Applied Anatomy of the Central Nervous System of Domestic 2018 #4836-0 80.00 10% 72.00
Mammals,2e (Skerritt)
193 9781119220114 Laser Therapy in Veterinary Medicine: Photobiomodulation (Riegel) 2017 #4761-0  149.99 15% 127.50
194 9781119115656 Necropsy Guide for Dogs, Cats, and Small Mammals (McDonough) 2017 #4968-0 74.99 15% 63.70
195 9780813817170 Nephrology and Urology of Small Animals (Bartges) 2011#4837-0  179.99 60%  72.00
196 9780470671177 Notes on Feline Internal Medicine,2e (Sturgess) 2013 #4838-0 55.00 40%  33.00
197 9781119295303 Performing the Small Animal Physical Examination (Englar) 2017 #4970-0  124.99 15% 106.20
198 9780813816722 Practical Guide to Canine and Feline Neurology,2e (Dewey) 2008 #4839-0  118.00 60%  47.20
199 9781119187660 Practical Transfusion Medicine for the Small Animal Practitioner 2e (Sink) 2017 #4840-0 59.99 15% 51.00
200 9780813822990 Psychoactive Herbs in Veterinary Behavior Medicine (Schwartz) 2005#4841-0  109.99 60%  44.00
201 9781119187219 Treatment and Care of the Geriatric Veterinary Patient (Gardner) 2017 #4842-0 79.99 15%  68.00
202 9781118940617 Veterinary Embryology 2e (McGeady) 2017 #4843-0  70.00 15% 59.50
203 9781119299721 Veterinary Guide to Animal Breeds (Vanhorn) 2017 #4781-0 79.99 15%  68.00
Veterinary Medicine - Ophtalmology
204 9780470958742 Atlas of Feline Ophthalmology,2e (Ketring) 2012#4813-0  115.99 50%  58.00
205 9781905319428 BSAVA Manual of Canine and Feline Ophthalmology,3e (Gould) 2014 #4814-0  120.00 35% 78.00
206 9781119239444 Color Atlas of Veterinary Ophthalmology 2e (Gelatt) 2017 #4815-0  169.99 15% 144.50
207 9781118771921 Essentials of Veterinary Ophthalmology 3e (Gelatt) 2014 #4816-0  113.99 35% 74.10
208 9781118388778 Histologic Basis of Ocular Disease in Animals (Grahn) 2018#4817-0  249.99 10% 225.00
209 9780632064168 Notes on Veterinary Ophthalmology (Crispin) 2005 #4818-0 94.99 60%  38.00
210 9781405151610 Small Animal Ophthalmology: What's Your Diagnosis? (Featherstone) 2011 #4819-0 55.00 60% 22.00
211 9780781766579 Veterinary Ophthalmology 2V Set 4e (Gelatt) 2007 #4820-0  369.99 60% 148.00
212 9780470960400 Veterinary Ophthalmology 2V Set 5e (Gelatt) 2013#4821-0  359.99 40% 216.00
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Veterinary Medicine - Pets

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
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9780470390559
9780764599170
9780471748182
9780470127681
9780470221822
9780764552854
9781582450131
9780470390542
9780470037942
9780764583865
9780470229682
9780470673133
9780470529782
9781582450261
9781582450193
9781582450674
9781582450681
9781582450230
9780876053317
9780876053461
9780876053454
9780876053300
9781582450797
9781582450759
9780876053423
9781582450841
9781582450698
9780876053386
9781582450223
9781582450209
9780876053294
9781582450704
9781582450735
9781405195447
9780470960356
9780876055656
9781582451633
9780470192313
9780764583834
9780764599187

Beagle: Your Happy Healthy Pet,2e (Waldorf Gewirtz)
Bichon Frise: Your Happy Healthy PetTM,2e (Palika)
Boston Terrier: Your Happy Healthy PetTM,2e (Gewirtz)
Boston Terriers For Dummies (Bedwell-Wilson)
Boxer: Your Happy Healthy PetTM,2e (Abraham)
Boxers For Dummies (Beaucamp)

Brussels Griffon A Happy Healthy Pet (Vickers-Smith)
Bulldog: Your Happy Healthy Pet,2e (Palika)
chihuahua Your Happy Healthy Pet (Gewirtz)
Dachshund Your Happy Healthy Pet (Gordon)
Dachshunds For Dummies,2e (Adamson)

Dog Breeding, Whelping and Puppy Care (England)
Dogs All-in-One For Dummies (Consumer Dummies)
Essential Australian Shepherd (Dunbar)

Essential Beagle (Howell Book House)

Essential Boxer (Dunbar)

Essential Cocker Spaniel (Howell Book House)
Essential Dachshund (Howell Book House)

Essential Freshwater Aquarium (Siino)

Essential German Shepherd Dog (Howell Book House)
Essential Golden Retriever (Dunbar)

Essential Guinea Pig (Siino)

Essential Iguana (Frank)

Essential Kitten (Siino)

Essential Labrador Retriever (Dunbar)

Essential Maltese (Dunbar)

Essential Miniature Schnauzer (Dunbar)

Essential Parakeet (Siino)

Essential Pit Bull (Dunbar)

Essential Poodle (Howell Book House)

Essential Puppy (Siino)

Essential Shetland Sheepdog (Dunbar)

Essential Yorkshire Terrier (Howell Book House)
Essentials of Tortoise Medicine and Surgery (Chitty)

Exotic Animal Laboratory Diagnosis (Heatley)

First Aid For Dogs: An Owner's Guide to a Happy Healthy Pet (Schwartz)
French Bulldog: An Owner's Guide to a Happy Healthy Pet (Dannel)
German Shepherd Dog: Your Happy Healthy PetTM,2e (Palika)

Guinea Pig: Your Happy Healthy PetTM,2e (Pavia)
Housetraining Your Happy Healthy Pet (Morn)
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20009 #4846-0

2006 #4847-0

2007 #4848-0

2007 #4849-0

2008 #4850-0

2000 #4851-0

1999 #4852-0

2009 #4853-0

2006 #4854-0

2005 #4855-0

2007 #4856-0

2012 #4829-0

2010 #4857-0

1999 #4858-0

1999 #4859-0

1999 #4860-0

1999 #4861-0

1999 #4862-0

1998 #4863-0

1998 #4864-0

1998 #4865-0

1998 #4866-0

1999 #4867-0

1999 #4868-0

1998 #4869-0

1999 #4870-0

1999 #4871-0

1998 #4872-0

1999 #4873-0

1999 #4874-0

1998 #4875-0

1999 #4876-0

1999 #4877-0

2013 #4878-0

2019 #4879-0

1998 #4880-0

2000 #4881-0

2008 #4882-0

2005 #4883-0

2006 #4884-0

16.99
12.99
12.99
16.99
16.99
15.99
12.95
16.99
12.99
12.99
18.99
50.00
29.99
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
60.00
174.99
12.95
12.95
16.99
12.99
12.99

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

50%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

40%

10%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

6.80
5.20
5.20
6.80
6.80
6.40
5.20
6.80
5.20
5.20
7.60
25.00
12.00
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
36.00
157.50
5.20
5.20
6.80
5.20
5.20
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Title (Author)
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Veterinary Medicine - Pets

253 9780471748373 Jack Russell Terrier Your Happy Healthy Pet (Brown) 2006 #4885-0 12,99 60%  5.20
254 9780764552687 Jack Russell Terriers For Dummies (Britt-Hay) 2000 #4886-0 15.99 60%  6.40
255 9780470192306 Labrador Retriever: Your Happy Healthy PetTM, with DVD,2e (Palika) 2008 #4887-0 16.99 60% 6.80
256 9780876052372 Maltese: An Owner's Guide to a Happy Healthy Pet (Linden) 1999 #4888-0 12.95 60%  5.20
257 9780471748281 Miniature Schnauzer Your Happy Healthy Pet (Gewirtz) 2006 #4889-0 12.99 60%  5.20
258 9780470225301 Natural Pet Food Cookbook: Healthful Recipes for Dogs and Cats (Nan Rees) 2008 #4890-0 14.99 60% 6.00
259 9780470671177 Notes on Feline Internal Medicine,2e (Sturgess) 2013 #4838-0 55.00 40% 33.00
260 9781444330410 Ophthalmology of Exotic Pets (Williams) 2012 #4891-0 85.00 50% 42.50
261 9780813818313 Pathology of Small Mammal Pets (Turner) 2017 #4892-0  124.99 15% 106.20
262 9780470390610 Pembroke Welsh Corgi: Your Happy Healthy Pet, with DVD,2e (Eldredge) 2009 #4893-0 16.99 60% 6.80
263 9780876054963 Pug: An Owner's Guide to a Happy Healthy Pet (Patterson) 1996 #4894-0 12.95 60%  5.20
264 9781118117552 Puppies For Dummies,3e (Hodgson) 2012#4895-0  19.99 50%  10.00
265 9781118977675 Reptile Medicine and Surgery in Clinical Practice (Doneley) 2018 #4896-0  130.00 10% 117.00
266 9781582450117 Rhodesian Ridgeback: An Owner's Guide to a Happy Healthy Pet (Bailey) 2000 #4897-0 12.95 60% 5.20
267 9780764552717 Rottweilers For Dummies (Beauchamp) 2000 #4898-0 15.99 60%  6.40
268 9780764583858 Yorkshire Terrier: Your Happy Healthy PetTM,2e (Lane) 2005 #4899-0 12.99 60%  5.20
269 9780764568800 Yorkshire Terriers For Dummies (Barr) 2004 #4900-0 16.99 60%  6.80
Veterinary Medicine - Pharmacology, Toxicology
270 9780470963029 Antimicrobial Therapy in Veterinary Medicine (Gigure) 2013449120  159.99 40%  96.00
271 9781905319954 BSAVA Small Animal Formulary, Part A: Canine and Feline, 9e (Ramsey) 2017 #4959-0 70.00 15% 59.50
272 9781405198967 Canine and Feline Dermatology Drug Handbook (Koch) 2012 #4913-0 78.99 50%  39.50
273 9781118835296 Medical Mathematics and Dosage Calculations for Veterinary Technicians 3e 2019 #4763-0 39.99 10% 36.00
(Bill)
274 9781118755402 Pathology for Toxicologists (McInnes) 2017 #5002-0  60.00 15%  51.00
275 9781119404545 Pharmacotherapeutics for Veterinary Dispensing (Mealey) 2019#4914-0  149.99 10% 135.00
276 9780470959640 Plumb's Veterinary Drug Handbook: Desk,7e (Plumb) 2011#4915-0  79.99 60%  32.00
277 9781119344452 Plumb's Veterinary Drug Handbook: Desk,9e (Plumb) 2018 #4916-0 89.99 10%  81.00
278 9780470959657 Plumb's Veterinary Drug Handbook: Pocket,7e (Plumb) 2011 #4917-0 82.99 60% 33.20
279 9781119346494 Plumb's Veterinary Drug Handbook: Pocket,9e (Plumb) 2018 #4918-0 89.99 10%  81.00
280 9781118855829 Veterinary Pharmacology and Therapeutics (Riviere) 2018#4919-0  224.99 10% 202.50
281 9781405169684 \Veterinary Pharmacovigilance: Adverse Reactions to Veterinary Medicinal 2009 #4920-0  325.00 60% 130.00
Products (Woodward)
282 9781119226222 Veterinary Psychopharmacology (Crowell-Davis) 2019 #4784-0  124.99 10% 112.50
Veterinary Medicine - Radiology
283 9780813828008 Atlas of Small Animal Ultrasonography (Penninck) 2008 #4921-0  236.99 60%  94.80
284 9780905214979 BSAVA Manual of Canine and Feline Thoracic Imaging (Schwarz) 2008 #4922-0  120.00 60%  48.00
285 9781405126502 Handbook of Small Animal MRI (Elliott) 2010 #4923-0 55.00 60% 22.00
286 9780813817477 Veterinary Computed Tomography (Schwarz) 2011#4924-0  169.95 60%  68.00
Veterinary Medicine - Small Animal
287 9780781793995 5-Minute Veterinary Consult: Ferret and Rabbit (Oglesbee) 2006 #4945-0 99.99 60%  40.00

info@avand-danesh.com
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Title (Author)

Veterinary Medicine - Small Animal

Year#Loc $Price wiss $Net

ID ISBN13
288 9780470959619
289 9781119261711
290 9781119036562
291 9781119110354
292 9781119267508
293 9781118854211
294 9781119337249
295 9781118990285
296 9781118356371
297 9781405180788
298 9781119225546
299 9781905319176
300 9781905319671
301 9781905319817
302 9781905319602
303 9781905319640
304 9781905319947
305 9781905319206
306 9781905319190
307 9781905319848
308 9781905319305
309 9781910443613
310 9781905319954
311 9781905319336
312 9781905319657
313 9781119290391
314 9781119380382
315 9781119200895
316 9781119215127
317 9780813815848
318 9781405190015
319 9780813805146
320 9781118688793
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Advances in Small Animal Total Joint Replacement (Peck)

Advances in the Canine Cranial Cruciate Ligament,2e (Muir)
Analgesia and Anesthesia for the lll or Injured Dog and Cat (Mathews)
Atlas of Canine and Feline Urinalysis (Rizzi)

Atlas of Small Animal Wound Management and Reconstructive Surgery 4e
(Pavletic)

Blackwell's Five-Minute Veterinary Consult Clinical Companion: Canine and
Feline Behavior,2e (Horwitz)

Blackwell's Five-Minute Veterinary Consult Clinical Companion: Small Animal
Dermatology, 3e (Helton Rhodes)

Blackwell's Five-Minute Veterinary Consult Clinical Companion: Small Animal
Emergency and Critical Care 2e (Mazzaferro)

Blackwell's Five-Minute Veterinary Consult Clinical Companion: Small Animal
Endocrinology and Reproduction (Greco)

Breed Predispositions to Disease in Dogs and Cats, 2e (Gough)

Breed Predispositions to Disease in Dogs and Cats, 3e (Gough)

BSAVA Guide to Procedures in Small Animal Practice (Bexfield)

BSAVA Guide to Procedures in Small Animal Practice,2e (Bexfield)

BSAVA Manual of Avian Practice: A Foundation Manual (Chitty)

BSAVA Manual of Canine and Feline Dentistry and Oral Surgery, 4e (Reiter)
BSAVA Manual of Canine and Feline Emergency and Critical Care, 3e (King)
BSAVA Manual of Canine and Feline Nephrology and Urology,3e (Elliott)

BSAVA Manual of Canine and Feline Rehabilitation, Supportive and Palliative
Care (Watson)

BSAVA Manual of Canine and Feline Reproduction and Neonatology,2e
(England)

BSAVA Manual of Canine and Feline Shelter Medicine : Principles of Health
and Welfare in a Multi-anim al Environment (Dean)

BSAVA Manual of Canine and Feline Ultrasonography (Barr)

BSAVA Pocketbook for Vets (Middleton)

BSAVA Small Animal Formulary, Part A: Canine and Feline, 9e (Ramsey)
BSAVA Small Animal Formulary,7e (Ramsey)

BSAVA Small Animal Formulary,8e (Ramsey)

Canine and Feline Geriatric Oncology: Honoring the Human-Animal Bond,2e
(Villalobos)

Canine Sports Medicine and Rehabilitation,2e (Zink)
Chronic Disease Management for Small Animals (Gram)
Clinical Atlas of Small Animal Cytology (Burton)

Clinical Canine and Feline Reproduction: Evidence-Based Answers (Root
Kustritz)

Clinical Manual of Small Animal Endosurgery (Hotston Moore)

Clinical Small Animal Care: Promoting Patient Health through Preventative
Nursing (Wuestenberg)

Companion Animal Care and Welfare: The UFAW Companion Animal
Handbook (Yeates)
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2012 #4801-0  136.99
2018 #4802-0  149.00
2018 #4788-0  124.99
2017 #4732-0  69.99
2018 #4803-0  199.99
2017 #4946-0  109.99
2018 #4798-0  134.99
2017 #4790-0  109.99
2017 #4824-0  109.99
2010 #4947-0  70.00
2018 #4948-0  70.00
2010 #4949-0  116.00
2014 #4950-0  80.00
2018 #4951-0  105.00
2018 #4952-0  105.00
2018 #4791-0  120.00
2017 #4953-0  105.00
2010 #4954-0  105.00
2010 #4955-0  125.00
2018 #4956-0  105.00
2011 #4957-0  105.00
2019 #4958-0  34.95
2017 #4959-0  70.00
2011 #4960-0 92.99
2014 #4961-0  85.00
2017 #4826-0  119.99
2018 #4805-0  99.99
2017 #4827-0  114.99
2017 #4742-0  109.99
2009 #4962-0  89.99
2012 #4806-0  85.00
2012 #4963-0  63.99
2019 #4744-0  70.00

50%

10%

10%

15%

10%

15%

10%

15%

15%

60%

10%

60%

35%

10%

10%

10%

15%

60%

60%

10%

60%

10%

15%

60%

35%

15%

10%

15%

15%

60%

50%

50%

10%

68.50
134.10
112.50

59.50
180.00

93.50

121.50

93.50

93.50

28.00
63.00
46.40
52.00
94.50
94.50
108.00
89.30
42.00

50.00

94.50

42.00
31.50
59.50
37.20
55.30
102.00

90.00
97.70
93.50
36.00

42.50

32.00

63.00
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ID ISBN13  Title (Author) Year#iLoc $Price <is $Net
Veterinary Medicine - Small Animal

321 9781118433287 Current Techniques in Canine and Feline Neurosurgery (Shores) 2017 #4807-0  169.99 15% 144.50
322 9783877066355 Ear, Nose, Throat and Tracheobronchial Diseases in Dogs and Cats (Venker)  2005#4964-0  197.99 60%  79.20

323 9781119269038 Feline Patient 5e (Norsworthy) 2018#4965-0  174.99 10% 157.50

324 9781119243274 Field Manual for Small Animal Medicine (Polak) 2018 #4752-0  124.99 10% 112.50

325 9781119466390 Fundamentals of Canine Neuroanatomy and Neurophysiology and ePUB Set 2019#4833-0  119.95 10% 108.00
(Uemura)

326 9781119253846 Guide to Canine and Feline Electrocardiography (Willis) 2018#4835-0  120.00 10% 108.00

327 9780813801193 Home-Prepared Dog and Cat Diets,2e (Schenck) 2010 #4966-0 63.99 60% 25.60

328 9781118401064 King's Applied Anatomy of the Central Nervous System of Domestic 2018 #4836-0 80.00 10% 72.00
Mammals,2e (Skerritt)

329 9781119380122 Locking Plates in Veterinary Orthopedics (Barnhart) 2018#4808-0  149.99 10% 135.00

330 9780813807935 Management of Pregnant and Neonatal Dogs, Cats, and Exotic Pets (Lopate) = 2012#4967-0 77.99 50%  39.00

331 9781119117247 Manual of Small Animal Soft Tissue Surgery 2e (Tobias) 2017 #4810-0 99.99 15%  85.00
332 9781119115656 Necropsy Guide for Dogs, Cats, and Small Mammals (McDonough) 2017 #4968-0 74.99 15% 63.70
333 9781119278894 Normal Cell Morphology in Canine and Feline Cytology: An Identification Guide 2017 #4764-0 55.00 15% 46.80
(Ressel)
334 9781405122641 Notes on Cardiorespiratory Diseases of the Dog and Cat,2e (Martin) 2006 #4969-0 80.00 60% 32.00
335 9781119295303 Performing the Small Animal Physical Examination (Englar) 2017 #4970-0  124.99 15% 106.20
336 9781119187660 Practical Transfusion Medicine for the Small Animal Practitioner 2e (Sink) 2017 #4840-0 59.99 15% 51.00
337 9780813819624 Small Animal Bandaging, Casting, and Splinting Techniques (Swaim) 2011 #4971-0 59.99 60% 24.00

338 9780813821641 Small Animal Internal Medicine for Veterinary Technicians and Nurses (Merrill) 2012 #4972-0 85.99 50%  43.00

339 9781405151610 Small Animal Ophthalmology: What's Your Diagnosis? (Featherstone) 2011 #4819-0 55.00 60% 22.00
340 9781118943410 Small Animal Thoracic Surgery (Orton) 2017 #4812-0  179.99 15% 153.00
341 9780470671184 Stress and Pheromonatherapy in Small Animal Clinical Behaviour (Mills) 2012 #4973-0 65.00 50% 32.50
342 9781119028932 Textbook of Small Animal Emergency Medicine,2V Set (Drobatz) 2018 #4796-0  249.99 10% 225.00
343 9781119187219 Treatment and Care of the Geriatric Veterinary Patient (Gardner) 2017 #4842-0 79.99 15%  68.00

344 9780813810577 Veterinary Technician's Manual for Small Animal Emergency and Critical Care 2011 #4974-0 68.99 60% 27.60
(Norkus)

345 9781119179092 Veterinary Technician's Manual for Small Animal Emergency and Critical Care = 2018 #4787-0 99.99 10%  90.00
2e (Norkus)

346 9781118816127 Wiggs's Veterinary Dentistry: Principles and Practice (Lobprise) 2019#4983-0  149.99 10% 135.00

347 9781405131940 Year in Small Animal Medicine, V1 (Maddison) 2005#4975-0  220.00 60%  88.00

Veterinary Medicine - Surgery

348 9780470958773 Advances in Equine Laparoscopy (Ragle) 2012#4800-0  164.99 50%  82.50
349 9780470959619 Advances in Small Animal Total Joint Replacement (Peck) 2012#4801-0  136.99 50% 68.50
350 9781119261711 Advances in the Canine Cranial Cruciate Ligament,2e (Muir) 2018 #4802-0  149.00 10% 134.10
351 9781119267508 Atlas of Small Animal Wound Management and Reconstructive Surgery 4e 2018 #4803-0  199.99 10% 180.00
(Pavletic)
352 9781119040460 Bovine Surgery and Lameness, 3e (Weaver) 2018 #4903-0 90.00 10% 81.00
353 9780813812168 Canine Sports Medicine and Rehabilitation (Zink) 2013#4804-0  105.99 40%  63.60
354 9781119380382 Canine Sports Medicine and Rehabilitation,2e (Zink) 2018 #4805-0 99.99 10%  90.00
355 9781405190015 Clinical Manual of Small Animal Endosurgery (Hotston Moore) 2012 #4806-0 85.00 50% 42.50
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ID ISBN13 Title (Author) Year#iLoc $Price <is $Net
Veterinary Medicine - Surgery

356 9781118433287 Current Techniques in Canine and Feline Neurosurgery (Shores) 2017 #4807-0  169.99 15% 144.50
357 9781119063216 Equine Acute Abdomen, 3e (Blikslager) 2017 #4927-0  224.99 15% 191.20
358 9781118974445 Equine Neck and Back Pathology: Diagnosis and Treatment (Henson) 2018 #4935-0  120.00 10% 108.00
359 9781119380122 Locking Plates in Veterinary Orthopedics (Barnhart) 2018#4808-0  149.99 10% 135.00
360 9780781754712 Lumb & Jones' Veterinary Anesthesia and Analgesia 4e (Tranquilli) 2007 #4809-0  180.99 60%  72.40
361 9781119117247 Manual of Small Animal Soft Tissue Surgery 2e (Tobias) 2017 #4810-0 99.99 15%  85.00
362 9781118352601 Noordsy's Food Animal Surgery,5e (Ames) 2014 #4908-0  102.99 35%  66.90
363 9781119241645 Pitfalls in Veterinary Surgery (Hunt) 2017 #4811-0 59.99 15% 51.00
364 9781118943410 Small Animal Thoracic Surgery (Orton) 2017 #4812-0  179.99 15% 153.00
365 9781119277156 Veterinary Anesthetic and Monitoring Equipment (Cooley) 2018#4778-0  149.99 10% 135.00

Zoology & Animal Sciences

366 9781119171522 Advances in the Biology and Management of Modern Bed Bugs (Doggett) 20184#0498-0  195.00 10% 175.50
367 9780470390566 Basset Hound: Your Happy Healthy Pet,2e +DVD (Albert) 2009 #4984-0 16.99 60%  6.80
368 9780470390559 Beagle: Your Happy Healthy Pet,2e (Waldorf Gewirtz) 2009 #4846-0 16.99 60%  6.80
369 9781119310068 Beekeeping For Dummies 4e (Blackiston) 2017 #4985-0 2299 15%  19.50
370 9780470960455 Biology and Diseases of the Ferret (Fox) 2014 #4986-0  154.99 35% 100.70

371 9781118356371 Blackwell's Five-Minute Veterinary Consult Clinical Companion: Small Animal 2017 #4824-0  109.99 15%  93.50
Endocrinology and Reproduction (Greco)

372 9780471748182 Boston Terrier: Your Happy Healthy PetTM,2e (Gewirtz) 2007 #4848-0 12.99 60% 5.20
373 9780470221822 Boxer: Your Happy Healthy PetTM,2e (Abraham) 2008 #4850-0 16.99 60% 6.80

374 9781118907054 Braconid and Ichneumonid Parasitoid Wasps: Biology, Systematics, Evolution =~ 2015#0507-0  185.00 25% 138.80
and Ecology (Quicke)

375 9781119293880 Building Brains: An Introduction to Neural Development,2e (Price) 2017 #5007-0 75.00 15% 63.80
376 9780470390542 Bulldog: Your Happy Healthy Pet,2e (Palika) 2009 #4853-0 16.99 60%  6.80
377 9781405126069 Business Management for the Equine Industry (Eastwood) 2005 #4987-0 65.00 60% 26.00
378 9781118444276 Chicken Health For Dummies (Gauthier) 2013#4988-0  18.99 40%  11.40
379 9780470390603 Cocker Spaniel: Your Happy Healthy Pet,2e +DVD (Palika) 2009 #4989-0 16.99 60%  6.80
380 9780764578205 Deciphering Dressage (Davis) 2005#4990-0  24.99 60%  10.00
381 9780470671474 Dictionary of Zoo Biology and Animal Management (Rees) 2013 #4991-0 65.00 40% 39.00
382 9780470067857 Dog Owner's Home Veterinary Handbook,4e (Eldredge) 2007 #4992-0 34.99 60% 14.00

383 9780470142486 Dog Who's Always Welcome: Assistance and Therapy Dog Trainers Teach You 2008 #4993-0 19.99 60% 8.00
How to Socialize and Train Your Companion Dog (Long)

384 9781119232766 Domestic Animal Behavior for Veterinarians and Animal Scientists,6e (Houpt) 2018 #4748-0 84.99 10% 76.50

385 9780813811765 Environmental Physiology of Livestock (Collier) 2012#4994-0  230.95 50% 115.50
386 9780470960394 Equine Reproductive Procedures (Dascanio) 2014 #4937-0 102,99 35%  66.90
387 9781118741184 Equine Science,3e (Davies) 2017 #4995-0 50.00 15% 42.50
388 9781119241416 Equitation Science 2e (McGreevy) 2018 #4996-0  50.00 10%  45.00
389 9781582450674 Essential Boxer (Dunbar) 1999 #4860-0 7.95 60%  3.20
390 9781582450230 Essential Dachshund (Howell Book House) 1999 #4862-0 7.95 60%  3.20
391 9780876053461 Essential German Shepherd Dog (Howell Book House) 1998 #4864-0 7.95 60%  3.20
392 9780876053300 Essential Guinea Pig (Siino) 1998 #4866-0 7.95 60%  3.20
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ISBN13

5 ol

Title (Author)

Year#Loc $Price

Zoology & Animal Sciences

393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418

9781582450797
9781582450759
9781582450841
9781582450209
9780876053294
9781582450735
9780470501580
9780470192313
9781119070900
9780470165126
9780470041017
9781118945575
9781118945537
9780470192306
9780813807935
9780813804897
9780813817910
9780470225301
9781118755402
9780470390610
9780470275733
9780470169049
9780470171264
9781118492871
9781119143642

9781118940617

Essential Iguana (Frank)

Essential Kitten (Siino)

Essential Maltese (Dunbar)

Essential Poodle (Howell Book House)

Essential Puppy (Siino)

Essential Yorkshire Terrier (Howell Book House)

From Elephants to Mice: Animals Who Have Touched My Soul (Mahoney)
German Shepherd Dog: Your Happy Healthy PetTM,2e (Palika)

Global Climate Change and Terrestrial Invertebrates (Johnson)

Goldfish: Your Happy Healthy Pet,2e (Skomal)

Hip Ideas for Hyper Dogs (Ammen)

Insect Biodiversity: Science and Society V2 (Foottit)

Insect Biodiversity: Science and Society,V1 2e (Foottit)

Labrador Retriever: Your Happy Healthy PetTM, with DVD,2e (Palika)
Management of Pregnant and Neonatal Dogs, Cats, and Exotic Pets (Lopate)
Mental Health and Well-Being in Animals (McMillan)

Methods in Animal Proteomics (Whitfield)

Natural Pet Food Cookbook: Healthful Recipes for Dogs and Cats (Nan Rees)
Pathology for Toxicologists (Mclnnes)

Pembroke Welsh Corgi: Your Happy Healthy Pet, with DVD,2e (Eldredge)
Pets and the Planet: A Practical Guide to Sustainable Pet Care (Frischmann)
Salty Dogs (Fogle)

Tips and Tidbits for the Horse Lover (Bastian)

Translational Gastroenterology: Organogenesis to Disease (Gumucio)
Understanding Behaviorism: Behavior, Culture, and Evolution 3e (Baum)

Veterinary Embryology 2e (McGeady)

1999 #4867-0

1999 #4868-0

1999 #4870-0

1999 #4874-0

1998 #4875-0

1999 #4877-0

2010 #4997-0

2008 #4882-0

2017 #0524-0

2008 #4998-0

2007 #4999-0

2018 #0536-0

2017 #0537-0

2008 #4887-0

2012 #4967-0

2005 #5000-0

2011 #5001-0

2008 #4890-0

2017 #5002-0

2009 #4893-0

2009 #5003-0

2007 #5004-0

2008 #5005-0

2014 #0800-0

2017 #5006-0

2017 #4843-0

7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
22.95
16.99
115.00
12.99
16.99
130.00
130.00
16.99
77.99
132.99
230.95
14.99
60.00
16.99
16.99
14.99
14.99
154.95
47.95
70.00

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

15%

60%

60%

10%

15%

60%

50%

60%

60%

60%

15%

60%

60%

60%

60%

35%

15%

15%

3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
9.20
6.80
97.80
5.20
6.80
117.00
110.50
6.80
39.00
53.20
92.40
6.00
51.00
6.80
6.80
6.00
6.00
100.70
40.80

59.50
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